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Timing By: AXWare Systems Your source For Competition Timing
Finger Lakes Region SCCA - #7 - Event 7 - 08/25/24 - Sat 08-24-2024

Final Results
Total Registered: 81, with Times: 81

PSIS2TXSMNV

-'Pro Index

STS | 40 |Matt Huchro 1990 Mazda Miata White 43.375 |53.156 55.213+2 62.974+2 53.723+1
[-10.289 |59.516+1 55.768+OFF
2T ES | 9 |Mark Krueger 1999 Mazda Miata White 43.664 | 55.889+1 55.435 55.074+2 54.828+4
+0.289 |55.739+1 55.132
3T DS | 101 | Scott Prior 2023 Toyota GR86 White 43.770 |55.999+1 54.748+2 54.552+3 54.204
+0.106 |54.112 54.038
4T STS /956 | Andrew Edgecomb 1990 Mazda Miata Blue 44.326 | 55.902+1 54.618 54.322 54.829
+0.556 |55.017+OFF | 54.914
5 FS 1 | Chris Morton 2019 Hasbro Millennium Falcon | red 44.366 | 54.747+1 55.009 54.504 54.157+4
+0.040 |55.848 54.867
6 SSC | 52 |Keith Joslyn 2016 Subaru Solo Spec Coupe | Blue 44.584 |55.781+1 55.635+1 56.336 55.870
+0.218 |55.385 55.915
7 STS | 98 | Shaun Hallam 1990 Mazda Miata White 44.733 55.194+2 55.346 55.388 54.890+1
+0.149 |54.461+3 54.821
8 SST | 88 |Jim Perrin 2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Yellow 44.923 |54.339+1 54.041 54.024+2 53.815
+0.190 |53.607+1 53.736
9 STS 198 | Andy Cocilova 1990 Mazda Miata white 45.574 1 57.427 56.307+2 55.851 60.217
+0.651 |56.316+3 56.645+1
10 BS | 97 | Michael Potocki 2024 Toyota GR Corolla Black 46.080 | 54.025+2 54.676+1 54.333+1 55.296+1
+0.506 |55.405+1 55.264+2
11 XB | 168 | Carrie Goetz 1999 Mazda Miaattaaaa 47.576 |57.184 56.038 55.957+1 56.169
+1.496 |55.008+1
12 AM 156 Nick Pasternack Jeep Not Trail Rated Yes 48.861 50.336 50.217 48.861 49.039+1
+1.285 48.942 49.299+1
o ent s e[ | o || e | o || nc |
IT ES| 7 | Clarke LaCelle 1999 Mazda Miata White 44.500 |56.576+1 56.779+2 56.484 55.889+2
[-10.384 | 56.952+OFF | 56.187
2T BS | 196 |Brett Jones 2017 BMW M2 White 44.884 | 55.063 54.871 56.067 54.948
+0.384 56.338+6
3T CS | 27 | Timothy Parke 2020 Mazda Miata Gray 45.589 |58.211 57.404 55.812+2 58.025
+0.705 |56.633 56.075
4T CS | 3 Melody Scott 2004 Honda S2000 45777 56.307 57.028+1 55.445+2 56.114+1
+0.188 |56.196+1 57.354+1
5T BS | 61 |Brian Strempel 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Blue 46.462 | 57.573 57.327 56.800 57.602
+0.685 |56.958+2 56.847+1
6 BS | 96 |Bruce Jones 2017 BMW M2 White 46.702 | 57.598+2 57.363+OFF | 56.133+1 58.072+3
+0.240 | 57.093 57.779+1
7 ES | 39 |Benjamin Smolen 1999 Mazda MX-5 Green 47.078 | 60.525+1 60.834 59.442 60.675+3
+0.376 60.426 62.957+1
8 CS | 14 | Greg Turner 2003 Porsche Boxster Blue 47.651 |59.599 58.440+1 59.474 59.274
+0.573 59.457 58.612
9 AS 110 | Saverio Cosmano 2023 Chevrolet Camaro Z11 Red 47.895 59.230+2 58.282+2 58.125
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CS |277 | Salvatore Mangano
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- 'Street 2 Index’

Total Entries: 11
GS 271 | David Griffin

2T

3T

4T

11

DS

DS

HS

GS

HS

GS

DS

DS

GS

DS

19

177

36

51

662

71

141

114

595

65

Jesse Both

Peter Jeske

Erik Hughes

Scott Grinnell

Tad Merchant

Mike Herrema

Matt Lockhart

Rob Craig

Jake Hinds

James Hayslip

2000 Mazda Miata

2023 Honda Civic

2024 Cadillac CT4-V

2023 Chevrolet Camaro

2024 Cadillac CT4-V

2006 Cadillac CTS V

2015 Subaru BRZ

1987 Porsche 944

2022 Volkswagen GTI

2023 Volkswagen Golf R

Toyota 86

2016 Ford Fiesta ST

2018 Volkswagen GTI

2015 Honda Civic SI sedan

2021 Volkswagen Jetta GLI

2024 Mini JCW 2DR HT

2024 Mini Cooper JCW

2019 Honda Civic Si

2013 Subaru BRZ

Orange

Black

Red

Red

Red

Black

Silver

red

Black

Red

Black

White

Black

Pure Grey

Enigmatic Black

Black

Grey

Red

+0.244

48.067 | 60.691
+0.172 | 61.895+OFF
48.424 |58.591+3
+0.357 |59.199
48.666 |63.052
+0.242 60.852
48.927 63.038
+0.261

49.598 69.540
+0.671 63.837
51.455 |74.256
+1.857 63.618
52.166 | 64.165
+0.711 65.151+1
54.968 | 72.113+OFF
+2.802 | 78.986+3

44.707 |56.578
[-]0.167 | 56.175+1
44.874 |56.357
+0.167 |55.769+1
45.679 |58.981
+0.805 | 56.680
45.922 | 58.488+2
+0.243 |59.058
46.349 | 60.257+OFF
+0.427 |58.228
46.428 | 60.051
+0.079 | 60.336
47352 62.525
+0.924 |59.913
47.398 62.039
+0.046 | 58.937+1
47.604 | 61.180
+0.206 |59.566+1
49.563 63.128
+1.959 | 61.004-+OFF
49.662 | 65.176
+0.099 | 62.162+1

65.701+OFF
61.734+OFF
57.823+2
59.410+1
62.266
59.494
59.378

64.520
60.634
66.722+2
63.213
63.695+1
62.350+1
68.307
70.436+1

56.766
56.165
56.120
56.244
57.972
56.776
58.780
59.723+1
58.369+1

60.977
59.069
60.637
59.383+1
58.517

61.225+1
59.444
60.266+1
62.505+1
62.299+1
61.338

67.331

57.983+2

60.465

59.904

65.895

65.982

62.793+1

68.460

56.245

55.400

56.394

58.426

59.356

59.639

61.197

59.253

58.771

60.511+3

61.312
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70.896+OFF

59.208+OFF

61.640

64.756

64.849

63.724+1

67.612

57.288

60.409+OFF

56.469+OFF

58.041+OFF

58.900

61.302

59.488

58.838

59.305

62.703

63.013

T - 'Street Touring Index’

1T

2T

3T

4T

STX | 34 |J Scott Moller

STX 991 | Seth Kunkel

CSM | 69 | Emilio Moran

STU | 76 Alex Vallat
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2013 Subaru BRZ

2013 Scion FRS

2006 Ford Moostang

2008 Nissan 350Z

Blue

Bloodstained

Blue

44.627 |55.746
[-10.553 | 55.124
45180 55321
+0.553

45191 |59.670
+0.011 |56.354
45429 |54.927+2
+0.238 |54.537

54.490
55.278
55.165

55.951+1
55.930
54.551
54.085+3

53.848+1

55.670+OFF

56.650

55.820+1

54.944+1

57.052+1

55.545+2
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5 STR | 43 |Derek Palmerton
6 STR |220 | Jason Morse

7 STX | 129 | Brendan Hamm
8 STU |176 Melvin Dillon Jr.
9 CSM | 169 | James Hoelscher
10 STR | 20 |Jerry Baklycki

11 STX | 95 | Sean Havens

2006 Mazda Miata

2001 Toyota MR2

2003 BMW 330ci

2008 Nissan 350Z

2006 Ford Mustang

2001 Toyota Backwards Corolla

2012 Nissan 370z

Black

black

black

Blue

Black

Black/Red

Red

45.650
+0.221
45.809
+0.159
46.185
+0.376
46.275
+0.090
47.090
+0.815
47.161
+0.071
48.144
+0.983

55.973+1
54.129+2
56.953
55.300
56.392
56.665+1
57.214
56.642+1
59.144

60.632+4
56.317+1
60.669+OFF
58.785
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54.885+1 55.231+1 55.099
54.868

56.070 55.060 55.429
55.513

56.665 56.216+2 57.151+1
56.959+1

55.553 59.948+1 56.970
55.959

58.280 58.398+1

57.403+1 56.685 57.986
57.622+2

57.395+0FF | 58.725+2 58.185+2
59.060

- 'XS/CAM Index'
Total Entries: 4 mmm

XA | 17 Mitch Siegel

2T | CAMC | 777 | Tyson Chavis

3  CAMC 342 |Mike Stutzman

4 XA | 75 |Steven Hersh

2006 Subaru Outback 3.0R

2010 Chevrolet Camaro SS

2014 Ford Mustang GT

2013 BMW 128i

Black

Black

Silver

47522 |59.232
[-]0.898 |55.981+2
48.420 |62.265
+0.898 |60.625
50.025 |61.042
+1.605 |61.833+3
53378 |61.101+6
43353 |64.624

57.692 57.219 55.087+2
56.306

60.425 85.569+1 61.814
58.620

60.303+1 60.564 61.838
61.189

61.245+1 61.366+OFF | 66.263+3
63.766

IT| SMF | 90 Leo Fenner
2 SM | 86 | Corey Shepardson

3 SMF 511 John W Roberts Jr

2006 Mini S

2008 Subaru STI

2014 Mini Cooper S

Chili red

Dark Blue

Volcanic Orange

47.935 56.395
[-]2.119 |57.877
50.054 |59.692
+2.119 |58.285
52739 |63.378
+2.685 | 63.146+1

58.102 57.157 62.335+2
57.512+1

58.940 57.882 57.666
57.854

63.336 62.887 63.141
62.046

M- PreparedlMod Index’

BM | 171 |Brad Fish
2T DM | 44 |Steve Hayward
3T AM | 191 |Jim Garry
4T KM | 21 | Andrew Hutchison
5 BM | 117 |Ron Fish
Brian Reeves
Chris Kunkel

8 DM | 144 | Jim Robinson

Ken Hurd
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1981 Ralt RT-5

2008 Sprinto GC1

1994 Citation FF1600

2014 Birel Death Kart

1981 Ralt Rt5

1990 Mazda Miata

Angry Jeep

Lotus Sprinto gcl

1994 Citation FF1600

Blue/Red

Green

Black

Red

Blue/Red

Speedy Silver

Green

Black

46.863 | 49.255
[-10.249 |48.431
47.112 | 52.988
+0.249 |53.336
48.552 1 50.840
+1.440 | 50.157
48.925 |52.669
+0.373 |56.505
49.371 | 53.556
+0.446 | 50.482
50.296 | 59.077+OFF
+0.925
50.633
+0.337
50.798
+0.165
50.835
+0.037

51.019
51.405+OFF
61.885+1
56.193
51.216
50.835

47.964 47.638+1 48.322+1
47.918

52.363 52.606 52.690
52.115

49.862 48.552 49.354+0OFF
49.814+1

53.084 114.950+OFF |52.215
51.158 51.779 51.454
58.146

55.553 50.633 50.148+2
58.608+1 58.964+2 57.757
59.601+2

51.056 49.173+1 50.085+1
51.385+1
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10 DP | 153 | Tina Reeves

11 CP | 50  Arnold Beebe

1990 Mazda Miata

1989 Ford Mustang

Speedy Silver

black

51.992 | 64.491+OFF | 58.107+1
+1.157

52.244 62312 61.033
+0.252 1 61.926 61.375+1

55.877+OFF

59.848+1
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62.081

'Nowce Index

DS | 57 | Michelle Dziejman

2T ES | 111 | Alexa Frumusa

3T FS |240 | Adam Weitz

4T ES (411 Michael Furia

5 STX | 13 |Braede Bailey

6 STR |288 | Logan Schaeffer

7 DS | 83 |Karthik Subramanian
8 DS | 8 |Tristen Steinmetz

9 DS | 31 |Moohilton Soosaippillai
10 STS 216 | Alan Smith

11 STS |219 | Andy Smith

2022 Subaru BRZ

1990 Mazda miata

2018 Ford Shelby GT350

2005 Mazda mx5 miata

2017 Subaru BRZ

1999 Mazda Miata

2019 Honda Civic Type R

2023 Toyota GR86

2023 Subaru BRZ

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

Silver

silver

Blue

Red

Sonic Grey

Black

Silver

Blue

Blue

47.419 60.754+1 59.382+1
[-]0.527 | 58.961+2 60.276+1
47.946 62.874 61.347+1
+0.527 63.214 62.026
48.640 | 61.038+OFF | 59.393+2
+0.694 59.941 59.755
49.292 | 65.994+1 63.150+OFF
+0.652 |62.382+1 62.238
49.405 60.232+6 61.281+1
+0.113 |61.086+1 60.464
49.835 61.815+1 59.152+3
+0.430 |58.293+3 57.898+1
50.214 | 64.167+1 62.769+1
+0.379 163.394+1 63.773
50.360 | 66.733 62.886
+0.146 | 64.293 62.173
52.027 |67.365+1 64.231
+1.667 |65.584+1 64.337
53.315 | 68.175 65.896+1
+1.288 65.338

55.155 |74.486 71.718+1
+1.840 67.592 68.356+1

58.543

60.538

61.110+1

64.291

59.769+1

58.120+OFF

61.993

61.404+2

63.818+OFF

68.246+1

70.872

59.910+2

63.786+1

60.040

63.337+1

60.324

94.129+3

61.916+1

65.169

64.577+OFF

65.166+1

70.434+2

- 'Vape Club'

3710 |Joshua Supry

Raw time

Pax

Pro

Streetl

Street2

Street Touring
XS/CAM

Street Prepared/Mod
Prepared/Modified
Novice

Vape Club

8/26/2024 - Page 4 of 4

2015 Subaru WRX

Blue

47.918
43.375
43.375
44.500
44.707
44.627
47.522
47.935
46.863
47.419
46.660

PSTS
PSTS
S1ES
S2GS
TSTX
XXA
$SMF
MBM
NDS
V3

46.660 | 56.689
- 56.699+2

56.448
56.972

171 Brad Fish

40 Matt Huchro
40 Matt Huchro

7 Clarke LaCelle
271 David Griffin
34 J Scott Moller
17 Mitch Siegel
90 Leo Fenner
171 Brad Fish

57 Michelle Dziejman
710 Joshua Supry

56.218

55.599+1



